74613 Ohringen
Hochwertige 3,5-Zimmer-DG-Wohnung mit Penthouse-
Charakter

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Stellplatze

Zustand

Baujahr
Verkaufstatus
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

gultig bis
Baujahr (Haus)
Wertklasse
Gebaudeart

Energieverbrauchkennwert

Primar-Energietrager

83,64 m?2
3

2
1
1

2012
offen

gepflegt

Verbrauch
26.10.2032

2012
C

Wohngebaude

81.00
PELLET

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
Betriebskosten netto

Gesamtbelastung brutto

Ausstattung

Massivbauweise
Pellet
Personen-Fahrstuhl
Zentralheizung
Tief-Garage

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

1.200 €
1.500 €
250 €

250 €
1.500 €

CLO KKK

01.01.2025

1.200 €

Kaltmiete

83,64 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer

lhr Ansprechpartner

Wiistenrot Immobilien /
Thomas Sinn & Kollegen
Michael Schmidt

Tel.: 004971312669915
michael.schmidt@wuestenrot-
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www.immostar.de/expose/dwu
Xxvemx
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...suchen, finden, einziehen.




